Providence College

Unofficial Academic Transcript

ﬁ i }This is not an official transcript. Courses which are in progress may also be included on this transcript.

Transcript Data

STUDENT INFORMATION

Name

Brooke Elizabeth Lacilla
Primary

Bachelor of Arts

Program

BA in Elementary | Special Ed
Major and Department

Elementary/Special Education,
Education

INSTITUTION CREDIT

Term: Fall 2024

Major

Psychology

Additional Standing

Dean's List

Subject  Course Level
COM 100 UG
DWC 101 UG
DWC 101 uG
EDU 125 uG
PSYy 100 8]¢]
SAS 178 UG
Term Totals Attempt Hours
(Undergraduate)

Current Term 14.000
Cumulative 14.000
Term: Spring 2025

Major

Psychology

Subject  Course Level
ART 205 uG
csc 120 uaG
DWC 102 UG
DwcC 102 uG
PSY 273 uG
TDF 101 UG
Term Totals Attempt Hours
(Undergraduate)

Current Term 16.000
Cumulative 30.000
Term: Fall 2025

Major

Elementary/Special Education
Additional Standing
Dean's List

Subject  Course Level

Minor
Business and Innovation

Academic Standing

Good Standing

Title Grade
Introduction to A-
Communication

Dev of Western Civ A-

Dev of Western Civ Seminar NG
Comm Disorders of Children A
Introduction to Psychology A
Intro to Pravidence College A

Passed Hours CEU Hours

14.000 14.000
14.000 14.000
Academic Standing
Good Standing
Title Grade

Design Thinking & Prob B
Solving

Applied Data Analytics B+

Dev of Western Civ Seminar NG

Dev of Western Civ A

Learning and Cognition C+

Theatre Appreciation A
Passed Hours CEU Hours
16.000 16.000
30.000 30.000

Academic Standing

Good Standing

Title Grade

Concentration
Organizations & Entrepreneurs

Credit Quality R CEU
Hours Points Contact
Hours
3.000 11.01
4.000 14.68
0.000 0.00
3.000 12.00
3.000 12.00
1.000 4.00
GPA Hours Quality Points GPA
14.000 53.69 3.83
14.000 53.69 3.83
Credit Quality R CEU
Hours Points Contact
Hours
3.000 9.00
3.000 9.99
0.000 0.00
4.000 16.00
3.000 6.99
3.000 12.00
GPA Hours Quality Points GPA
16.000 53.98 337
30.000 107.67 3.58
Credit Quality R CEU
Hours Points Contact

Hours



DWC
DWC
EDU

EDU

ENG
THL

201
201
221

231

101
206

Term Totals
{Undergraduate)
Current Term
Cumulative

Attemnpt Hours

17.000
47.000

TRANSCRIPT TOTALS

Level Comments

Class Rank: 398 of 1198
Transcript Totals

(Undergraduate)

Total Institution 47.000
Total Transfer 0.000
Qverall 47.000
COURSE(S) IN PROGRESS

Term: Spring 2026

Major

UG
uG
uG

uG

uaG
UG

Attempt Hours

Elementary/Special Education

Subject
DwC
DWC
EDU
EDU
EDU
PHL
pPsY

Course
202
202
170
285
331
202
264

Dev of Western Civ B-
Dev of Western Civ Seminar NG
Intro Char Indiv w/Spec A
Needs

Teaching Literacy Elem A
Schools

Writing Seminar A
Foundations:TheologyOf A
Aquinas

Level
UG
UG
uaG
UG
UG
uaG
UG

Passed Hours CEU Hours

17.000 17.000
47.000 47.000

Passed Hours CEU Hours
47,000 47.000
0.000 0.000
47.000 47.000

Title

Coll: Oz in American Culture

Dev of Western Civ Seminar

ST: Education Program Prep
Responsive Classrm Environment
Lang Arts/Soc Std Elem

General Ethics

Child & Adolescent Development

4.000
0.000
3.000

4.000

3.000
3.000

10.68
0.00
12.00

16.00

12.00
12.00

GPA Hours

17.000
47.000

GPA Hours

47.000

0.000
47.00

Credit Hours

4.000
0.000
1.000
3.000
4.000
3.000
3.000

Quality Points

62.68
170.35

Quality Points

170.35
0.00
170.35

GPA

3.68
3.62

GPA

3.62
0.00
3.62



