

# Providence College

## Unofficial Academic Transcript

 This is not an official transcript. Courses which are in progress may also be included on this transcript.

### Transcript Data

#### STUDENT INFORMATION

Name

Brooke Elizabeth Lacilla

**Primary**

**Bachelor of Arts**

Program

BA in Elementary | Special Ed

Major and Department

Elementary/Special Education,  
Education

Minor

Business and Innovation

Concentration

Organizations & Entrepreneurs

#### INSTITUTION CREDIT

##### Term: Fall 2024

Major

Psychology

Additional Standing

Dean's List

Academic Standing

Good Standing

Subject	Course	Level	Title	Grade	Credit Hours	Quality Points	R	CEU Contact Hours
COM	100	UG	Introduction to Communication	A-	3.000	11.01		
DWC	101	UG	Dev of Western Civ	A-	4.000	14.68		
DWC	101	UG	Dev of Western Civ Seminar	NG	0.000	0.00		
EDU	125	UG	Comm Disorders of Children	A	3.000	12.00		
PSY	100	UG	Introduction to Psychology	A	3.000	12.00		
SAS	178	UG	Intro to Providence College	A	1.000	4.00		
Term Totals (Undergraduate)		Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	CEU Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points		GPA
Current Term		14.000	14.000	14.000	14.000	53.69		3.83
Cumulative		14.000	14.000	14.000	14.000	53.69		3.83

##### Term: Spring 2025

Major

Psychology

Additional Standing

Dean's List

Academic Standing

Good Standing

Subject	Course	Level	Title	Grade	Credit Hours	Quality Points	R	CEU Contact Hours
ART	205	UG	Design Thinking & Prob Solving	B	3.000	9.00		
CSC	120	UG	Applied Data Analytics	B+	3.000	9.99		
DWC	102	UG	Dev of Western Civ Seminar	NG	0.000	0.00		
DWC	102	UG	Dev of Western Civ	A	4.000	16.00		
PSY	273	UG	Learning and Cognition	C+	3.000	6.99		
TDF	101	UG	Theatre Appreciation	A	3.000	12.00		
Term Totals (Undergraduate)		Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	CEU Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points		GPA
Current Term		16.000	16.000	16.000	16.000	53.98		3.37
Cumulative		30.000	30.000	30.000	30.000	107.67		3.58

##### Term: Fall 2025

Major

Elementary/Special Education

Additional Standing

Dean's List

Academic Standing

Good Standing

Subject	Course	Level	Title	Grade	Credit Hours	Quality Points	R	CEU Contact Hours
---------	--------	-------	-------	-------	--------------	----------------	---	-------------------

DWC	201	UG	Dev of Western Civ	B-	4.000	10.68
DWC	201	UG	Dev of Western Civ Seminar	NG	0.000	0.00
EDU	221	UG	Intro Char Indiv w/Spec Needs	A	3.000	12.00
EDU	231	UG	Teaching Literacy Elem Schools	A	4.000	16.00
ENG	101	UG	Writing Seminar	A	3.000	12.00
THL	206	UG	Foundations:TheologyOf Aquinas	A	3.000	12.00

Term Totals (Undergraduate)	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	CEU Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Current Term	17.000	17.000	17.000	17.000	62.68	3.68
Cumulative	47.000	47.000	47.000	47.000	170.35	3.62

### TRANSCRIPT TOTALS

Level Comments

Class Rank: 398 of 1198

Transcript Totals (Undergraduate)	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	CEU Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Total Institution	47.000	47.000	47.000	47.000	170.35	3.62
Total Transfer	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.00	0.00
Overall	47.000	47.000	47.000	47.000	170.35	3.62

### COURSE(S) IN PROGRESS

Term: Spring 2026

Major

Elementary/Special Education

Subject	Course	Level	Title	Credit Hours
DWC	202	UG	Coll: Oz in American Culture	4.000
DWC	202	UG	Dev of Western Civ Seminar	0.000
EDU	170	UG	ST: Education Program Prep	1.000
EDU	285	UG	Responsive Classrm Environment	3.000
EDU	331	UG	Lang Arts/Soc Std Elem	4.000
PHL	202	UG	General Ethics	3.000
PSY	264	UG	Child & Adolescent Development	3.000